

INCLINATION REPORT

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT

Field Name VADA (PENN) County LEA REC Dist. No. _____
 Operator MIDWEST OIL CORPORATION Address 1500 Wilco Bldg. City MIDLAND
 Lease Name & No. VADA LEE PRUITT "C" Well No. #1 Survey _____

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (Feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (Feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
358	3/4	4.68	4.68
1050	1 1/4	15.08	19.76
1530	1	8.40	28.16
2100	3/4	7.46	35.62
2540	1	7.70	43.32
2985	1 1/4	9.70	53.02
3478	2 1/4	19.37	72.39
3765	2	10.01	82.40
4330	1	9.89	92.29
4735	3/4	5.30	97.59
5300	1	9.89	107.48
5750	1	7.87	115.35
6133	3/4	5.01	120.36
6495	1/2	3.14	123.50
6650	1 1/4	3.38	126.88
6876	1 1/4	4.92	131.80
7085	3/4	2.74	134.54
7270	1	3.24	137.78
7510	1 1/2	6.29	144.07
7690	1 1/4	3.92	147.99
8105	1 1/4	9.05	157.04

INCLINATION REPORT

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT

Field Name VADA (PENN) County LEA REC Dist. No. 1
Operator MIDWEST OIL CORPORATION Address 1500 Wilco Bldg. City MIDLAND
Lease Name & No. VADA LEE PRUITT "C" Well No. #1 Survey 1

RECORD OF INCLINATION

[illegible]

Total Displacement 188.45

Was survey run in Tubing ^{D.P.}
~~xxxxxx~~ _{xxxxxx} x Open Hole
Distance to nearest lease line feet
Distance to lease lines as prescribed by field rules feet

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Signature

Cactus Drilling Corporation
Company

George W. Baker

Geo. W. Baker

18th

December

Agencia 6 Surra